®
STANDARD FEATURES
• C-axis 90º wrist flip
• 2 pneumatic pressure circuits
• 1 vacuum circuit
• SPI compatible 32-pin/10 amp robot side connector
• Rigid steel structure built for steady movement and precision
positioning with various payload capabilities

Tel. 262.641.3838   Fax 262.641.8651
Model Number
Vertical Stroke,
mm (in.)
Kick Stroke,
mm (in.)
Traverse Stroke,
mm (in.)
Payload,
lbs.
Single stage vertical arm
SC-900-1720
900 (35.4) 400 (15.7)
1720 (67.7)
26.4
SC-900-1960 1960 (77.2)
SC-900-2200 2200 (86.6)
SC-900-2600 2600 (102.4)
SC-900-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1100-1960
1100 (43.3) 520 (20.5)
1960 (77.2)
SC-1100-2200 2200 (86.6)
SC-1100-2600 2600 (102.4)
SC-1100-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1300-2200
1300 (51.2) 640 (25.2)
2200 (86.6)
SC-1300-2600 2600 (102.4)
SC-1300-3000 3000 (118.1)
®
SMALL BEAM (80-1000 TON) TRAVERSE ROBOTS
Model Number
Vertical Stroke,
mm (in.)
Kick Stroke,
mm (in.)
Traverse Stroke,
mm (in.)
Payload,
lbs.
Two stage telescopic vertical arm
SC-1500T-2140
1500 (59.1) 760 (29.9)
2140 (84.3)
66.0
SC-1500T-2320 2320 (91.3)
SC-1500T-2500 2500 (98.4)
SC-1500T-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1500T-3500 3500 (137.8)
SC-1700T-2320
1700 (66.9) 880 (34.6)
2320 (91.3)
SC-1700T-2500 2500 (98.4)
SC-1700T-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-1700T-3500 3500 (137.8)
SC-2000T-2500
2000 (78.7) 1000 (39.4)
2500 (98.4)
SC-2000T-3000 3000 (118.1)
SC-2000T-3500 3500 (137.8)
SC-2500T-3060
2500 (98.4) 1200 (47.2)
3060 (120.5)
110.0
SC-2500T-4000 4000 (157.5)
SC-2500T-5000 5000 (196.9)
SC-3000T-3060
3000 (118.1) 1380 (54.3)
3060 (120.5)
SC-3000T-4000 4000 (157.5)
SC-3000T-5000 5000 (196.9)
LARGE BEAM (1500-4500 TON) TRAVERSE ROBOTS
3-axis synchronized movement
CNC servo motor drives
Beam mounted control box